kraveg

where food is love™

CAJUN KRA-BURGER

ALL VEGAN, PLAN-BASED MENU

DESSERTS
Cupcakes $4.00
Booze-infused $5.00

cupcakes (when available)
16 oz sweet tea $2.50

Kravegan faux leather $8.00
keychain

VEGAN GUMBO with Jasmine rice

SMOKED RIBS with mac & baked bean

CRABLESS CAKES over mac n’cheese

SMOKED BEEFLESS ROAST PITA with fries

SAUSAGELESS DAWG with slaw & fries

UNPHILLY TRIANGLES with fries

$11.00

topped with vegan calamari with fries

$11.00
$10.50
$10.00
$10.00
$ 8.50

$ 7.50

VEGAN SAUCE $6.49
Krave Sauce

Kraviyaki Sauce

Sweet Gold Mustard BBQ
Smokey Mesquite BBQ




