ALL VEGAN, PLAN-BASED MENU

CAJUN KRA-BURGER topped with vegan calamari with fries	\$11.00
VEGAN GUMBO with Jasmine rice	\$11.00
SMOKED RIBS with mac & baked bean	\$10.50
CRABLESS CAKES over mac n'cheese	\$10.00
SMOKED BEEFLESS ROAST PITA with fries	\$10.00
SAUSAGELESS DAWG with slaw & fries	\$ 8.50
UNPHILLY TRIANGLES with fries	\$ 7.50

DESSERTS

Cupcakes \$4.00
Booze-infused \$5.00
cupcakes (when available)

16 oz sweet tea \$2.50

Kravegan faux leather \$8.00 keychain

VEGAN SAUCE \$6.49

Krave Sauce

Kraviyaki Sauce

Sweet Gold Mustard BBQ

Smokey Mesquite BBQ

